f i r e  d e t e c t i o n
Dimensions (mm)
orDer CoDes
1 Zone 75585-01NMB
2 Zone 75585-02NMB
4 Zone 75585-04NMB
8 Zone 75585-08NMB
Flush Surround 13270-29
8 Zone Repeat Panel 75586-08NMB
2.1Ah 12V SLA Battery 4015-502-Y
2.8Ah 12V SLA Battery  4015-509-Y
FP585 ConTroL PAneL
The FP585 panel complies fully